
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 
LBJ Ranch Date October 31,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

9:00  f
9:15a  t

10:00 
11:20 

1:55 
2:00 
230 :t
2:45 t
2:50 f
3:05 t
3:15 
5:05 
5:25 
7:30 

8:00 
9:30 

Waddy Bullion  -  Dallas  -  re:  LBJ  Co.  tax  matters 
Birge Alexander  -  re:  topping  for  runway  at  ranch 
Driving over  ranch  w/  Harry  Provence  and  Mr.  Kellam 
In A.W.  Moursund's  office  in  Johnson  City 
Return to  LBJ  Ranch 
Lunch at  LBJ  w/  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Judge Moursund,  MF 
M. M.  Valenti  (returning  her  call) 
Cliff Carter  (returning  his  call) 
Donald Thomas 
Jack Valenti 
Nap 
To Haywood  via  bonanza  w/  Mrs.  Kellam,  Paul  Glynn,  Rufus  Youngblood,  MF 
Arrive Haywood  --  met  by  A.W.  at  strip  -  then  boating  w/  above 
Arrive Haywood  camp  --  then  drive  to  A.W.  Ranch  w/  J.C.  Kellam,  Mrs.  Kellam,  A.W., MF 
Arrive A.W. Ranch  --  dinner  there  at  8:30  w/  above  plus  Mariallen 
To LBJ  Ranch  via  car  w/  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam , MF , arriving  at  10:05  pm 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


