## VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

LBJ Ranch

Date October 31, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00		f	Waddy Bullion - Dallas - re LBJ Co. tax matters	
2	9:15a		t	Birge Alexander - re topping for runway at ranch	
3	10:00			Driving over ranch w/ Harry Provence and Mr. Kellam	
4	11:20			In A.W. Moursund's office in Johnson City	
5	1:55			Return to LBJ Ranch	
6	2:00			Lunch at LBJ w/ Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Judge Moursund, MF	
7	2:30		t	M. M. Valenti (returning her call)	
8	2:45		t	Cliff Carter (returning his call)	
9	2:50		f	Donald Thomas	
10	3:05		f	Jack Valenti	
11	3:15			Nap	
12	5:05			To Haywood via bonanza w/ Mrs. Kellam, Paul Glynn, Rufus Youngblood, MF	
13	5:25			Arrive Haywood met by A.W. at strip - then boating w/ above	
14	7:30			Arrive Haywood camp then drive to A.W. Ranch w/ J.C. Kellam, Mrs. Kellam,	A.W.,MF
15	8:00			Arrive A.W. Ranch dinner there at 8:30 w/ above plus Mariallen	
16	9:30			To LBJ Ranch via car w/ Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF, arriving at 10:05 pm	
			ı		
			l		
		İ			
			l		
					ı
		ĺ			
			- 1		